
Výška hladiny

při objemu 48m3
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POKLOP BEGU B125

 S ODVĚTRÁNÍM

POKLOP BEGU B125

 S ODVĚTRÁNÍM

1
5

0

3
4

9
0

BEZP. PŘEPAD

 DN300

NÁTOK

 DN300

Štěrkové lože tl.150mm

10,8m x 4m = 43,2m2

BEZP. PŘEPAD

 DN300

NÁTOK

 DN300

Ø2800

Ø3000 400

ZTV pro RD

Pelhřimov - Skrýšov

Vsakovací objekt - VS1

Lrain C 48m³

R-60580A-00-00
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Linberg s.r.o.

Jankovcova 1587/8a

170 00  Praha 7

www.linberg.cz

číslo výkresu č. revize

název akce

obsah výkresu

kreslildatum kontroloval

č. paré

měřítko
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